
Fall 2020 

Rutgers Geology
Museum 

The RUGM's Ask A Geologist Web Series returns this Fall!
Events will occur bi-monthly on Friday afternoons, 1:00 PM EST.

Tune in here: https://go.rutgers.edu/nods2xai

Topic

Environmental Pollution

Echinoderm Paleontology

Misunderstood Sharks

Geologic Wonders of Iceland

Turning Nuclear Waste into Glass

Digging into Archaeology

Bugs from the Crypt

Geologist

Monica Norton

Dr. Sarah Sheffield

Nicole Conklin

Dr. Tamie Jovanelly

Dr. Ashutosh Goel

Sophia Hudzik

Michael Monzon

Date

9/25

10/9

10/23

11/6

11/20

12/4

12/18

Ask A Geologist Series

Visit our website for a full listing of our Fall Program offerings

geologymuseum.rutgers.edu

EVENT SCHEDULE

Events will be recorded. Check out our website to view any
presentations you may have missed!


