

## Rutgers Geology Museum



Fall 2020

## Ask A Geologist Series

## **EVENT SCHEDULE**

The RUGM's <u>Ask A Geologist</u> Web Series returns this Fall!

Events will occur bi-monthly on Friday afternoons, 1:00 PM EST.

Tune in here: https://go.rutgers.edu/nods2xai

Date	Geologist	Topic
9/25	Monica Norton	Environmental Pollution
10/9	Dr. Sarah Sheffield	Echinoderm Paleontology
10/23	Nicole Conklin	Misunderstood Sharks
11/6	Dr. Tamie Jovanelly	Geologic Wonders of Iceland
11/20	Dr. Ashutosh Goel	Turning Nuclear Waste into Glass
12/4	Sophia Hudzik	Digging into Archaeology
12/18	Michael Monzon	Bugs from the Crypt

Events will be recorded. Check out our website to view any presentations you may have missed!